22 CORRIDA SONIA ESPORTES

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10K - Feminino
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Num.

644
645
610
517
638
635
636
633
595
554
547
628
574
614
535
622
663
594
593
544
534
667
502
675
674
562
640
656
518
616
642
626
650
639
664
637
630
523
673
591

672
541
528
646
599
524
615
611
522

Relatério emitido em 16/07/2023 as 09:44:31

Nome

PALOMA BERNARDO PINTO BANDEIRA
PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA M. BELINI
KATE FERNANDA

ANA CAROLINE GUALTIERI BUENO
MIRIAN CARDOSO VIEIRA MALTA
VANESSA ROSSI

MEIRE CRUZ

MARY BIROLINHA

IVANIL MARQUES

DIANA APARECIDA SCOVINO DA SILVA
DAIANA SILVA R. DOS SANTOS
MARCIA APARECIDA PARREIRA LEITE
FERNANDA FLORESI

LETICIA BRITO

CARLA BORGES

LUDMILA BUENO

ROSANA DOMINGUES DOS REIS DE LAZARI
IONARA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

INES VITISIN

CLEUSA LUIZA GUARNIERI CAVENAGHI
CAMILA CARVALHO BARROS

SARA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA

ADRIANA DE OLIVEIRA LUCERO

THAIS AGUIRRE BAZANA

TAYANE MONTEZ

ERICA FARO

MUNIQUE ELEN FAIS CORREA
RENATA CRISTINA GOMES

ANA PAULA DE ASSIS GOES GENARI
LILIANE SANCHES MOURA TUDISCO
NETE BISSI HEINECK

MARA ROSA

POLIANE SOUZA DE PAULA

MONICA DE MACEDO

SABRINA MENDES ZORZETTO
MICHELE LEITE

MARIA ABUD HADDAD FRANCO
ANDREIA CRISTINA DA SILVA
STEPHANIE IARA BORGES

HELGA CRISTINA XAVIER FRANCO
SILVIA PATRICIA LACERDA MARTINS
SIMONE GARCIA

CLAUDIA COSTA AMARAL DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNA TENORIO MORAES

PAULA RESEK FABRI DOS ANJOS
JESSICA CRISTINA GUILHERME
ANDREIA PAULA PIRES ANDREASI
LIDIA AUGUSTA DE CASTRO

KEMELLY GONZAGA

ANDREIA CONSTANTINO

SUPERAGCAO EVENTOS
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ldd.

41
43
30
37
39
30
47
36
60
49
39
47
45
41
46
43
41
37
55
47
42
39
50
47
27
34
34
44
42
43
57
35
37
34
45
34
27
38
25
26
40
50
49
32
35
32
44
49
19
44

Faixa CI.Fx
F4049 -
F4049 -
F3039 -
F3039 -
F3039 -
F3039 1
F4049 1
F3039 2
F6099 1
F4049 2
F3039 3
F4049 3
F4049 4
F4049 5
F4049 6
F4049 7
F4049 8
F3039 4
F5059 1
F4049 9
F4049 10
F3039 5
F5059 2
F4049 11
F1829 1
F3039 6
F3039 7
F4049 12
F4049 13
F4049 14
F5059 3
F3039 8
F3039 9
F3039 10
F4049 15
F3039 11
F1829 2
F3039 12
F1829 3
F1829 4
F4049 16
F5059 4
F4049 17
F3039 13
F3039 14
F3039 15
F4049 18
F4049 19
F1829 5
F4049 20

Equipe

CORUG MOGI GUACU
CORUG MOGI GUACU

AACORUJA
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
EVOLT ACADEMIA
CORUG MOGI GUACU
CORUG MOGI GUACU
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
LOKOS POR CORRIDA

ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA
CORUG MOGI GUACU

ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA

ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA

EQUIPE SANGUE NO ZOIO#BORACORRER

ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA
CORUG MOGI GUACU

ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA

MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
RUN AND SMILE

MARIO HENRIQUE TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO

ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA
TAYANE MONTEZ
EQUIPE SANGUE NO ZOIO#BORACORRER
RUN AND SMILE
AACORUJA
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
RUN FOR FUN
CORUG MOGI GUACU
ESPACO LIGA
RUN FOR FUN
ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA
ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA
MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

EQUIPE SANGUE NO ZOIO#BORACORRER

LOKOS POR CORRIDA

AACORUJA
MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
AACORUJA
MOGI GUACU RUN
TIME SAO JOAO/RPF
LUCAS GASPAR ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA
LOKOS POR CORRIDA

CORUG MOGI GUACU
LOKOS POR CORRIDA

Tempo

00:40:38.11
00:40:52.35
00:43:24.88
00:45:09.57
00:46:22.01
00:46:23.80
00:47:05.48
00:47:57.59
00:47:55.00
00:48:32.71
00:48:29.71
00:49:12.98
00:49:33.78
00:49:19.59
00:49:46.96
00:50:55.15
00:50:35.45
00:50:57.68
00:50:46.31
00:51:26.48
00:51:26.54
00:52:21.31
00:51:42.28
00:53:04.49
00:52:35.74
00:54:03.00
00:55:01.52
00:54:31.96
00:55:44.78
00:55:40.82
00:55:54.36
00:57:26.99
00:57:10.34
00:57:59.30
00:58:12.70
00:59:56.90
00:59:15.13
00:59:39.37
00:59:45.46
01:03:09.25
01:04:24.78
01:05:53.69
01:06:00.63
01:06:50.97
01:07:26.23
01:10:05.30
01:10:53.08
01:13:03.02
01:14:03.68
01:15:20.49

Liquido

00:40:35.89
00:40:51.11
00:43:23.91
00:45:03.49
00:46:17.09
00:46:19.57
00:46:45.91
00:47:51.42
00:47:53.77
00:48:23.72
00:48:23.84
00:48:36.96
00:48:52.02
00:49:02.16
00:49:06.73
00:50:20.47
00:50:25.34
00:50:29.31
00:50:29.53
00:50:46.27
00:50:46.70
00:51:28.65
00:51:32.77
00:52:01.82
00:52:27.49
00:53:50.52
00:54:06.89
00:54:26.71
00:54:58.45
00:55:11.96
00:55:45.84
00:56:42.95
00:56:47.25
00:57:07.45
00:57:30.71
00:58:51.74
00:58:54.81
00:59:28.33
00:59:42.68
01:02:18.08
01:04:04.09
01:05:15.92
01:05:35.79
01:06:14.99
01:06:39.69
01:09:25.37
01:10:03.41
01:12:37.40
01:13:05.71
01:15:15.48
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